DIMA SMT Systems NL B.V.
Beukelsdijk 2
5753 PA  Deurne
The Netherlands
Tel. : +31 493 352 752
Fax : +31 493 352 750
Email : sales@dimasmt.nl

10.000 dots / hour at 1mm centres, 30ms dispense
and 100ms hold time, 5mm dispense height
Ordering information
SMDU-5000 DOTMASTER with laser pointer
SMDU-5001 DOTMASTER with camera + monitor
SMDU-5100 Positive displacement pump
SMDU-5200 Drill motor for PCB drilling
SSppeecciiffiiccaattiioonnss
your agent:
Specifications are subject to change without prior notice.DU9910E1
Resolution Teach Accuracy Repeatability